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Special Thanks To This Year’s Sponsor 

   
 

 
Organization Name Website 

1. 21st Mortgage Corporation 21stmortgage.com 

2. 247 Sports 247sports.com 
3. 84 Lumber Company 84lumber.com/careers 
4. Addison Group addisongroup.com 

5. Advance Financial af247.com 
6. AIG aig.com/campus 
7. ALKU alku.com 
8. AllianceBernstein alliancebernstein.com 
9. AmeriAgency Insurance AmeriAgency.com 
10. Apex Energy Solutions apexenergygroup.com 
11. APL APL.com 
12. Aramark--Global Business Services aramark.com 

13. Ascend Federal Credit Union ascendfcu.org 
14. Atlanta's John Marshall Law School/Savannah Law School johnmarshall.edu 

15. Atmos Energy Corporation atmosenergy.com 
16. Auto-Owners Insurance Company auto-owners.com 

17. AXA Advisors nashville.axa-advisors.com 
18. Barbershop Harmony Society https://www.barbershop.org/ 
19. Barefoot Republic Camp barefootrepublic.org 
20. Belmont University College of Law belmont.edu/law 
21. Boys & Girls Clubs of Rutherford County bgcrc.net 
22. Buckeye International buckeyeinternational.com 
23. Calsonic Kansei http://calsonic.com/ 
24. Cardinal Health https://www.cardinalhealth.com/en.html 
25. Cavalry Logistics cavalrylogistics.com 

26. Cellular Sales joincellularsales.com 
27. Choose901 choose901.com 
28. Cigna cigna.com 

29. Collabera collabera.com 

30. Compass Airlines compassairline.com 
31. Consolidated Electrical Distributors, Inc cedcareers.com 
32. CoreCivic corecivic.com 
33. Corporate Flight Management contouraviation.com 
34. Covance covance.com 

35. Cracker Barrel crackerbarrel.com 
36. D.R. Horton, Inc. drhorton.com 

37. DaVita careers.davita.com 
38. Dell, Inc. dell.com 
39. Designed Conveyor Systems dcs-innovation.com 
40. DeVry University devry.edu 
41. Drake Software drakesoftware.com 

42. Echo Global Logistics echo.com 
43. Edgenet edgenet.com 
44. EFC Systems efcsystems.com 

45. Eight Eleven Group eightelevengroup.com 
46. Endeavor Air endeavorair.com 

47. Enterprise Properties, Inc. enterprise-properties.com 
48. Enterprise Rent A Car go.enterpriseholdings.com 
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49. Equinox Information Systems equinoxis.com 
50. Eventbrite eventbrite.com 
51. eviCore healthcare evicore.com 

52. ExpressJet Airlines Inc expressjet.com 
53. Farm Credit Mid-America e-farmcredit.com 
54. Faulkner Law faulkner.edu/law/ 
55. Federal Bureau Of Investigations fbijobs.gov 
56. Ferguson Enterprises, Inc. ferguson.wd1.myworkdayjobs.com/Ferguson_Campus 
57. First Tennessee Bank- Knoxville, TN fhncareers.com 
58. Focus on the Family focusonthefamily.com 
59. Franke franke.com 

60. Freed-Hardeman University FHU.edu 

61. GE Aviation geaviation.com 
62. Genesco genesco.com 
63. Great Lakes Cheese greatlakescheese.com 
64. Hershey Chocolate Company thehersheycompany.com 
65. Houzz houzz.com 
66. ICON Clinical Research iconplc.com 
67. In The Loop Realtors LLC InTheLoopRealtors.com 
68. Indiana University law.indiana.edu 
69. Interior Logic Group interior-logic.com 
70. Interstate Warehousing Inc tippmanngroup.com 
71. Jackson National Life jackson.com 

72. KIPP Nashville https://kippnashville.org/ 
73. Koch Foods Chattanooga kochfoods.com 
74. Kroger jobs.kroger.com 

75. LBMC www.lbmc.com 
76. Lincoln Memorial University law.lmunet.edu 
77. Lincoln Memorial University lmunet.edu 
78. Marian University – St. Thomas Health mariannursing.com 
79. Mariner Finance marinerfinance.csod.com/ats/careersite/search.aspx?site=1&c=mari

nerfinance 
80. Medxcel medxcelfm.com 
81. Mesa Airlines mesa-air.com/pilots 
82. Metro Nashville Government Human Resources nashville.gov/hr 
83. MTSU – Master of Science in Professional Science mtsu.edu/msps/ 
84. MTSU Masters of Arts in Liberal Arts  mtsu.edu/mala 
85. Nashville Electric Service nespower.com 
86. Nashville Flight Training NashvilleFlightTraining.com 

87. Nashville General Hospital nashvillegeneral.org 
88. Nashville Sheriff - Davidson County Sheriff's Office sheriff.nashville.gov 
89. Nissan North America nissanmotor.jobs 

90. Nolan Transportation Group ntgfreight.com 
91. Omni Hotels & Resorts omnihotels.com/nashville 
92. Penske Truck Leasing gopenske.com 
93. Perdue Farms, Inc perdue.com 
94. PlaneSense, Inc. planesense.com 

95. Priority Staffing Group prioritystaffinggroup.com 
96. ProgressiveHealth phrehab.com 

97. PSA Airlines, Inc. psaairlines.com 
98. Republic Finance republicfinance.com 
99. Rich Products richs.com 

100. Service King Collision Repairs Centers serviceking.com 
101. Shamrock Trading Corporation shamrocktradingcorp.com 
102. Sherwin-Williams sherwin.com/mtp 

103. Silver Airways silverairways.com 
104. SiteHawk sitehawk.com 
105. Smyrna Police Department townofsmyrna.org 
106. Sonoco Products Company sonoco.com 
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107. South College southcollegetn.edu/academics/academic-programs/doctorate-of-
pharmacy/ 

108. Southern Building Group, Inc sbginc.us 
109. StaffSource staffsource.com 
110. State of Tennessee-Department of Correction tn.gov/correction 
111. Stonecom Cookeville www.stonecomradio.com 
112. Strategic Financial Partners strategicfinancialpartners.com 
113. Strayer University Strayer.edu 
114. Teach For America nashville.teachforamerica.org 
115. TechnologyAdvice technologyadvice.com 
116. Tennessee Comptroller of the Treasury comptroller.tn.gov/index.asp 
117. Tennessee Family Solutions nashvilletfs.org 
118. Tennessee Farmers Cooperative ourcoop.com 

119. Tennessee General Assembly capitol.tn.gov 

120. Tennessee Orthopaedic Alliance toa.com 
121. Tennessee State Parks tnstateparks.com 
122. Textron Aviation (Cessna, Beechcraft, Hawker) txtav.com 
123. The Flightstar Corporation flightstar.com 
124. The University of Memphis memphis.edu/gradschool 
125. The University of Memphis - Fogelman College of Business & 

Economics 
memphis.edu/gradschool 

126. The University of Memphis- Cecil C. Humphreys School of Law memphis.edu/law 
127. The University of Tennessee at Martin - MSANR Program utm.edu/departments/msanr/ 
128. Thomas & Company thomas-and-company.com 
129. TORRECID USA torrecid.com 
130. Tractor Supply Company tractorsupply.com 

131. Travelers Insurance travelers.com/careers 

132. TriGreen Equipment trigreenequipment.com 
133. Tyson Foods, Inc  tyson.com 
134. United States Navy Officer Programs navy.com/careers.html 
135. University of Kentucky College of Law law.uky.edu 
136. University of Louisville – Social Work louisville.edu/kent 
137. University of Tennessee Department of Agricultural and 

Resource Economics 
arec.tennessee.edu 

138. U.S. Customs and Border Protection https://www.cbp.gov/ 
139. USDA/NRCS nrcs.usda.gov 
140. Vanderbilt Mortgage and Finance, Inc. vmfcareers.com 

141. Vanderbilt University vanderbilt.edu/work-at-vanderbilt 
142. vivint.SmartHome smarthomepros.vivint.com/ 
143. Waffle House whcareers.com 

144. WoodmenLife thisiswoodmenlife.com 
145. Walgreens walgreens.com 
146. WKRN-TV https://www.wkrn.com/ 
147. YMCA Fun Company ymcafunco.org/careers 

148. Youth Villages youthvillages.org 
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